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A.  Transitions Matrix:  Post-Secondary Transitions from B.C. High School Graduation to B.C. Public Post-Secondary Education
Capilano Region Post-Secondary School Year

HS Grad Year Values
2011/ 
2012

2012/ 
2013

2013/ 
2014

2014/ 
2015

2015/ 
2016

2016/ 
2017

2017/
2018

2018/
2019

2019/
2020

2020/
2021

No
Transition

Yet
Grand
Total

2010/2011 Count of HS Grads 1,486 270
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A.  Transitions Matrix:  Post-Secondary Transitions from B.C. High School Graduation to B.C. Public Post-Secondary Education
Fraser Valley Region Post-Secondary School Year

HS Grad Year Values
2011/ 
2012

2012/ 
2013
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A.  Transitions Matrix:  Post-Secondary Transitions from B.C. High School Graduation to B.C. Public Post-Secondary Education
Kwantlen Region Post-Secondary School Year

HS Grad Year Values
2011/ 
2012

2012/ 
2013

2013/ 
2014

2014/ 
2015

2015/ 
2016

2016/ 
2017

2017/
2018

2018/
2019

2019/
2020

2020/
2021

No
Transition

Yet
Grand
Total

2010/2011 Count of HS Grads 6,112 911 356 215 169 101 79 70 38 43 2,102 10,196
% of HS Grad Class 59.9% 8.9% 3.5% 2.1% 1.7% 1.0% 0.8% 0.7% 0.4% 0.4% 20.6% 100.0%

2011/2012 Count of HS Grads 6,219 941 338 236 174 119 79 61 44 2,237 10,448
% of HS Grad Class 59.5% 9.0% 3.2% 2.3% 1.7% 1.1% 0.8% 0.6% 0.4% 21.4% 100.0%

2012/2013 Count of HS Grads 6,362 921 382 220 164 117 78 73 2,403 10,720
% of HS Grad Class 59.3% 8.6% 3.6% 2.1% 1.5% 1.1% 0.7% 0.7% 22.4% 100.0%

2013/2014 Count of HS Grads 6,103 955 381 204 139 100 79 2,522 10,483
% of HS Grad Class 58.2% 9.1% 3.6% 1.9% 1.3% 1.0% 0.8% 24.1% 100.0%

2014/2015 Count of HS Grads 6,172 958 306 205 121 100 2,445 10,307
% of HS Grad Class 59.9% 9.3% 3.0% 2.0% 1.2% 1.0% 23.7% 100.0%

2015/2016 Count of HS Grads 6,328 861 355 177 134 2,596 10,451
% of HS Grad Class 60.5% 8.2% 3.4% 1.7% 1.3% 24.8% 100.0%

2016/2017 Count of HS Grads 6,307 835 317 161 2,829 10,449
% of HS Grad Class 60.4% 8.0% 3.0% 1.5% 27.1% 100.0%

2017/2018 Count of HS Grads 6,245 833 278 3,228 10,584
% of HS Grad Class 59.0% 7.9% 2.6% 30.5% 100.0%

2018/2019 Count of HS Grads 6,324 781 3,695 10,800
% of HS Grad Class 58.6% 7.2% 34.2% 100.0%

2019/2020 Count of HS Grads 6,288 4,385 10,673
% of HS Grad Class 58.9% 41.1% 100.0%

B.  Cumulative Transitions Matrix:  
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A.  Transitions Matrix:  Post-Secondary Transitions from B.C. High School Graduation to B.C. Public Post-Secondary Education
Okanagan Region Post-Secondary School Year

HS Grad Year Values
2011/ 
2012

2012/ 
2013

2013/ 
2014

2014/ 
2015

2015/ 
2016

2016/ 
2017

2017/
2018

2018/
2019

2019/
2020

2020/
2021

No
Transition

Yet
Grand
Total

2010/2011 Count of HS Grads 1,874
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A.  Transitions Matrix:  Post-Secondary Transitions from B.C. High School Graduation to B.C. Public Post-Secondary Education
Rockies Region Post-Secondary School Year

HS Grad Year Values
2011/ 
2012

2012/ 
2013

2013/ 
2014

2014/ 
2015

2015/ 
2016

2016/ 
2017

2017/
2018

2018/
2019

2019/
2020

2020/
2021

No
Transition

Yet
Grand
Total

2010/2011 Count of HS Grads 228 75 31 25 21 15 8 12 8 4 206 633
HS Grad Year

75S10.32 650.744 0 0 7.44 375.36 660.24 Tm
(2018/)Tj
ET
q
3(75)Tj
20 (taP <</MCI1 93 >>BDC 213.9 (nd)]TJ10o0.<</MCID x(29/MCID 97 >>BDC 
4.548 0 Td
(25)Tj
EMC 
/P <</MCID20 (taP <</
4.548 0 Td
(21)Tj
EMC 
/P <</MCID 105 >>BDC 
4.548 0 Td
(15)Tj
EMC 
/P <</MCID 109 >>BDC 
0 Tc 0 Tw 5.065 19 Td
(8)Tj
EMC 
/P <</MCID 113105ID 857Y1TJ
429 -0 Td
(206)Tj
EMC 
9
(12)Tj
EMC 
/P <</MC9
BT
-0.009 Tc 0s920d920 5.065 -0 Td
(8)Tj
EMC 
/P <</MCID 121 >>BD20 
4.548 0 Td
(4)Tj
EM1t BDC633)T0re
9 re
W 21
0.009 Tc -0.009 Tw 4.
BT
-0.009 Tc 0s920d921P <</MCID 129 >>BDC 
4.968 -0 Td
(633)Tj
EM219 <</MCID 129 >>BDC 
4 
/P <</MCID 121 >>BD223CID 129 >>BDC633)Tj
EMC 
CID 1968.64 28.3de
W n
BT
22 
4.548 0 Td
(4)Tj
EMt BDC633)T0re
9 re
W 23109 Tc -0 
4.857Y1TJ
09 Tc -0 
4.57Y1TJ
4968.64 28.3de
W n
BT
235T
7.44 0 0 7.4HS Grad Y1B-0.ear7512

228 75 8

4

75



Student Transitions Project
(STP2021)

Page 13
2022.03.15

https://www2.gov.bc.ca/gov/content/education-training/
post-secondary-education/data-research/

student-transitions-project

A.  Transitions Matrix:  Post-Secondary Transitions from B.C. High School Graduation to B.C. Public Post-Secondary Education
Selkirk Region Post-Secondary School Year

HS Grad Year Values
2011/ 
2012

2012/ 
2013

2013/ 
2014

2014/ 
2015

2015/ 
2016

2016/ 
2017

2017/
2018

2018/
2019

2019/
2020

2020/
2021

No
Transition

Yet
Grand
Total

2010/2011 Count of HS Grads 457 98 40 33 25 11 15 8 5 6 164 862
% of HS Grad Class 53.0% 11.4% 4.6% 3.8% 2.9% 1.3% 1.7% 0.9% 0.6% 0.7% 19.0% 100.0%

2011/2012 Count of HS Grads 415 101 42 35 12 13 16 9 10 183 836
% of HS Grad Class 49.6% 12.1% 5.0% 4.2% 1.4% 1.6% 1.9% 1.1% 1.2% 21.9% 100.0%

2012/2013 Count of HS Grads 392 100 44 29 21 15 8 4 166 779
% of HS Grad Class 50.3% 12.8% 5.6% 3.7% 2.7% 1.9% 1.0% 0.5% 21.3% 100.0%

2013/2014 Count of HS Grads 351 85 38 26 8 7 12 178 705
% of HS Grad Class 49.8% 12.1% 5.4% 3.7% 1.1% 1.0% 1.7% 25.2% 100.0%

2014/2015 Count of HS Grads 352 75 38 27 12 16 161 681
% of HS Grad Class 51.7% 11.0% 5.6% 4.0% 1.8% 2.3% 23.6% 100.0%

2015/2016 Count of HS Grads 347 93 38 27 14 180 699
% of HS Grad Class 49.6% 13.3% 5.4% 3.9% 2.0% 25.8% 100.0%

2016/2017 Count of HS Grads 359 81 33 15 206 694
% of HS Grad Class 51.7% 11.7% 4.8% 2.2% 29.7% 100.0%

2017/2018 Count of HS Grads 339 86 46 253 724
% of HS Grad Class 46.8% 11.9% 6.4% 34.9% 100.0%

2018/2019 Count of HS Grads 321 80 282 683
% of HS Grad Class 47.0% 11.7% 41.3% 100.0%

2019/2020 Count of HS Grads 301 375 676
% of HS Grad Class 44.5% 55.5% 100.0%

B.  Cumulative Transitions Matrix:  Post-Secondary Transitions from B.C. High School Graduation to B.C. Public Post-Secondary Education
Selkirk Region Post-Secondary School Year

HS Grad Year Data
2011/ 
2012

2012/ 
2013

2013/ 
2014

2014/ 
2015

2015/ 
2016
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